MEN’S

Men’s Pants

Men’s Tops

XS
Waist
Inseam

S
Waist
Inseam

M
Waist
Inseam

L
Waist
Inseam

XL
Waist
Inseam

XS

Chest

Chest

Chest

Chest

XL
Chest

66cm
76cm

71cm
81cm

76cm
81cm

81cm
81cm

86cm
86cm

n/a

86cm

91cm

97cm

102cm

WOMEN’S

Women’s Pants

Women's Tops

XS
Waist
Inseam

S
Waist
Inseam

M
Waist
Inseam

L
Waist
Inseam

XL
Waist
Inseam

XS

Chest

Chest

Chest

Chest

XL
Chest

61-66cm
71cm

66-71cm
76cm

71-76¢cm
76cm

76-81 cm
76cm

81-86cm
81cm

n/a

76-81cm

81-86cm

91-97cm

n/a



