

Moon Sizing Guide



ΧL

Chest

102cm



XL Chest

n/a

MEN'S			WOMEN'S		
Men's Pants	XS Waist Inseam	66cm 76cm	Women's Pants	XS Waist Inseam	61-66cm 71cm
	S Waist Inseam	71cm 81cm		S Waist Inseam	66-71cm 76cm
	M Waist Inseam	76cm 81cm		M Waist Inseam	71-76cm 76cm
	L Waist Inseam	81cm 81cm		L Waist Inseam	76-81 cm 76cm
	XL Waist Inseam	86cm 86cm		XL Waist Inseam	81-86cm 81cm
Men's Tops	XS Chest	n/a	Women's Tops	XS Chest	n/a
	S Chest	86cm		S Chest	76-81cm
	M Chest	91cm		M Chest	81-86cm
	L Chest	97cm		L Chest	91-97cm